
 

Girls’ and Boys’ Soccer Schedule 
 

Date Home Visitor Site Time 

Tuesday, September 23 
Game #1 

FGMS  JFKMS Forest Glen Middle 
School 

4:30 Girls  
5:30 Boys 

 

Date Home Visitor Site Time 

Thursday, September 25 
Game #2 

FGMS  KFMS  Forest Glen Middle 
School 

4:30 Girls  
5:30 Boys 

 

Date Home Visitor Site Time 

Monday, September 29 
Game #3 

BYE- Forest Glen 

 

Date Home Visitor Site Time 

Thursday, October 2 
Game #4 

CFCMS  FGMS  Col. Fred Cherry  
Middle School 

4:30 Girls  
5:30 Boys 

 

Date Home Visitor Site Time 

Tuesday, October 7 
Game #5 

FGMS  JYMS  Forest Glen Middle 
School 

4:30 Girls  
5:30 Boys 

 

Date Home Visitor Site Time 

Thursday, October 9 
Game #6 

JFKMS  FGMS  *Lakeland  
High School 

4:00 Girls  
5:00 Boys 

 

Date Home Visitor Site Time 

Tuesday, October 14    
Game #7 

KFMS  FGMS  King’s Fork Middle 
School 

4:30 Girls  
5:30 Boys 

 

Date Home Visitor Site Time 

Thursday, October 16   
Game #8 

BYE - Forest Glen 

 



 

Date Home Visitor Site Time 

Tuesday, October 21 
Game #9 

FGMS   CFCMS Forest Glen Middle 
School 

4:30 Girls  
5:30 Boys 

 

Date Home Visitor Site Time 

Thursday, October 23 
Game #10 

JYMS FGMS John Yeates Middle School 4:30 Girls  
5:30 Boys 

 

Date Home Visitor Site Time 

Tuesday, October 28 
(First Round) 

Playoffs  2 games Higher Seed Site 4:30 Girls  
5:30 Boys 

Thursday, October 30 
(Semi-Final)  

Playoffs  4 games  Higher Seed Site 4:30 Girls  
5:30 Boys 

Wednesday, November 5 
(City-Wide Championship) 

 2 games King’s Fork High School 
 

(Televised on NFHS 
Network) 

4:30 Girls  
5:30 Boys 

 

 
** TRYOUTS START September 8th. 

 
-​ JFK will play their home soccer games at Lakeland High School  

 
 


